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Tournament Roster
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Ave
207
207
210
210
220
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196
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211
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207
180
182
170
177
210
158
220
196
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207
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Name ¥

Anderson, John
Anderson, John
Johnston, Brandon
Johnston, Brandon
Reed, Shawn
Reed, Shawn
Shavers, Lucas
Shavers, Lucas
Valentin, Jeffrey
Valentin, Jeffrey
Anderson, John
Bogan, Kenneth
Hawkins, Hannah
Haycraft, Tiffany
Jeff, Wilson
Johnston, Brandon
LaBron, Marion
Reed, Shawn
Shavers, Lucas
Valentin, Jeffrey
Anderson, John
Anderson, John
Johnston, Brandon
Johnston, Brandon
LaBron, Marion
Reed, Shawn
Reed, Shawn

Valentin, Jeffrey

Team ¥
638063
638064
638033
638034
638074
638075
638071
638072
638038
638039
630950
637498
636296
637487
638077
635598
624303
635623
626125
626150
638062
638065
638032
638035
638069
638073
638076

638037
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